PFC 4000 Battery Charger
Advantages
1. Internal integrated PFC, no pollution to electric network, prevent shocking on electric network from heavy current.
2. Wide input voltage range AC85V~AC265V available for worldwide requirements, convenient for electric-network fluctuation and
vehicles exportation.
3. High efficiency, above 93%, while traditional chargers can meet only about 80% efficiency.
4. Intelligent temperature compensation function in the charging process, preventing damage to the battery caused by charge-off
or charge due, greatly extending the lifespan of the battery.
5. Fully-sealed and water-proof, protection class IP65. Shock resistance treatment made inside makes vibration-proof level up to
SAEJ1378 that can fully meet the standard of automobile appliance usage.
6. Available for various kind of batteries like Lead-Acid, LiFePO4 etc., Flexible and programmable charging module. Memory to
store 10 unique algorithms with ability to switch between algorithms. Equipped with CAN communication interface to realize real-
time communication with BMS.
Specifications
Spec
Model
Output Voltage
-Nominal
Output Voltage
-Maximum
Output Current
-Maximum
230vac
Output Current
-Maximum
115vac
TCCH-36-80 36V 51V 80A  50A
TCCH-48-70 48V 68V 70A  37A
TCCH-60-60 60V 85V 60A  30A
TCCH-72-50 72V 102V 50A  26A
TCCH-84-42 84V 119V 42A 22A
TCCH-96-36 96V 136V 36A  19A
TCCH-120-30 120V 170V 30A  15A
TCCH-144-24 144V 204V 24A  13A
TCCH-156-22 156V 217V 22A  11A
Technical Target
AC Input Voltage Range AC85V~AC265V
AC Input Frequency 45~65 Hz
AC Power Factor ≥0.98